
 
 

 

  

 

   
 

QEDs … The Surat Raku Vahi … Global Relation … Quran Evolutive Dimensional structure 
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ا.At Begin Ouverture…001.01.001….سورة. وحى.601.. … .قرُْاٰنْْ… .
 

 

… II*…(75/80-152)*.سورۃ.الفات  
 

Man. Ser # Baab Surat Raku Vahi Hijri A-Bg A-En Aayat Hissa G-Bg G-En Words Unique --2-- --3-- 

1 1 1 1 1 154 -10 1 7 7 8 0001 0007 31 5+1 0 .1. 
 

1 2 1 2 2 141 -6 1 7 7  0009 0015     

1 3 1 2 3 141 -6 8 19 12  0016 0027     

1 4 1 2 3 272 9 20 - 1  0028 -     

1 5 1 2 4 272 9 21 27 7  0029 0035     

1 6 1 2 4 195 1 28 29 2  0036 0037     

1 7 1 2 5 238 5 30 39 10  0038 0047     

1 8 1 2 6 238 5 40 46 7  0048 0054     

1 9 1 2 7 238 5 47 59 13  0055 0067     

1 10 1 2 8 238 5 60 61 2  0068 0069     

1 11 1 2 9 238 5 62 71 10  0070 0079     

1 12 1 2 10 238 5 72 82 11  0080 0090     

1 13 1 2 11 238 5 83 86 4  0091 0094     

1 14 1 2 12 238 5 87 96 10  0095 0104     

1 15 1 2 13 238 5 97 103 7  0105 0111     

1 16 1 2 14 238 5 104 112 9  0112 0120     

1 17 1 2 15 238 5 113 121 9  0121 0129     

1 18 1 2 16 238 5 122 129 8  0130 0137     

1 19 1 2 17 238 5 130 141 12  0138 0149     

1 1 13 = 16 4 4 Yrs 19 122 141  1 0141     

1 20 2 2 18 238 5 142 147 6  0150 0155     

1 21 2 2 19 142 -6 148 152 5  0156 0160     

1 22 2 2 20 273 9 153 - 1  0161 -     

1 23 2 2 20 143 -6 154 158 5  0162 0166     

1 24 2 2 20 295 10 159 - 1  0167 -     

1 25 2 2 20 275 9 160 163 4  0168 0171     

1 26 2 2 21 275 9 164 167 4  0172 0175     

1 27 2 2 22 275 9 168 176 9  0176 0184     

1 28 2 2 23 275 9 177 182 6  0185 0190     

1 29 2 2 24 275 9 183 185 3  0191 0193     

1 30 2 2 24 196 1 186 188 3  0194 0196     

1 31 2 2 25 196 1 189 191 3  0197 0199     

1 32 2 2 25 274 9 192 196 5  0200 0204     

1 33 2 2 26 274 9 197 199 3  0205 0207     

1 34 2 2 26 144 -6 200 205 6  0208 0212     

1 35 2 2 26 276 9 206 210 5  0213 0218     

1 36 2 2 27 276 9 211 216 6  0219 0224     

1 37 2 2 28 276 9 217 221 5  0225 0229     

1 38 2 2 29 276 9 222 228 7  0230 0236     

1 39 2 2 30 276 9 229 231 3  0237 0239     

1 40 2 2 31 276 9 232 235 4  0240 0243     

1 41 2 2 32 276 9 236 242 7  0244 0250     

1 42 2 2 33 276 9 243 - 1  0251 -     

1 43 2 2 33 296 10 244 - 1  0252 -     

1 44 2 2 33 145 -6 245 246 2  0253 0254     

1 45 2 2 33 297 10 247 248 2  0255 0256     

1 46 2 2 34 297 10 249 252 4  0257 0260     

1 3 14 = 18 12 5 Yrs 10 101 111  0 111     

1 47 3 2 34 297 10 253 - 1  0261 -     

1 48 3 2 35 297 10 254 - 1  0262 -     

1 49 3 2 35 277 9 255 - 1  0263 -     

1 50 3 2 35 298 11 256 257 2  0264 0265     

1 51 3 2 36 298 11 258 260 3  0266 0268     

1 52 3 2 37 298 11 261 262 2  0269 0270     

1 53 3 2 37 278 9 263 266 4  0271 0274     

1 54 3 2 38 278 9 267 273 7  0275 0281     

1 55 3 2 39 278 9 274 275 2  0282 0283     

1 56 3 2 39 279 10 276 281 6  0284 0289     

1 57 3 2 40 279 10 282 283 2  0290 0291     

1 58 3 2 41 299 11 284 286 3  0292 0294     

0 0 7 = 7 5 3 Yrs 0 34 34  0 34     

2 4 34 = 40 21 5 Yrs 29 257 286  1 286     

3 4 34 = 41 22 6 Yrs 36 257 293  1 293     
 

 

This is the Basic Layout, which will permit to create, for FUTURE, the True … Quantum  Islamic  Computer … 
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ا.At Begin Ouverture…001.01.001….سورة. وحى.602.. … .قرُْاٰنْْ… .
 

 

… II*…(76/80-152)*.سورۃ.الفات  
 

Man. Ser # Baab Surat Raku Vahi Hijri A-Bg A-En Aayat Hissa G-Bg G-En Words Unique --2-- --3-- 
 

1 59 3 3 42 225 3 1 9 9  0296 0304     

1 60 3 3 43 225 3 10 20 11  0305 0315     

1 61 3 3 44 225 3 21 29 9  0316 0324     

1 62 3 3 44 219 2 30 - 1  0325 -     

1 63 3 3 45 219 2 31 41 11  0326 0336     

1 64 3 3 46 219 2 42 54 13  0337 0349     

1 65 3 3 47 219 2 55 63 9  0350 0358     

1 66 3 3 48 219 2 64 71 8  0359 0366     

1 67 3 3 49 219 2 72 78 7  0367 0373     

1 68 3 3 49 220 3 79 80 2  0374 0375     

1 69 3 3 50 220 3 81 91 11  0376 0386     

0 0 9 = 16 3 2 Yrs 0 91 91  1 91     

1 70 4 3 51 220 3 92 101 10  0387 0396     

1 71 4 3 52 220 3 102 109 8  0397 0404     

1 72 4 3 53 220 3 110 120 11  0405 0415     

1 73 4 3 54 220 3 121 129 9  0416 0424     

1 74 4 3 55 220 3 130 143 14  0425 0438     

1 75 4 3 56 220 3 144 148 5  0439 0443     

1 76 4 3 57 220 3 149 155 7  0444 0450     

1 77 4 3 58 220 3 156 171 16  0451 0466     

1 78 4 3 59 220 3 172 176 5  0467 0471     

1 79 4 3 59 226 3 177 180 4  0472 0475     

1 80 4 3 60 226 3 181 189 9  0476 0484     

1 81 4 3 61 226 3 190 200 11  0485 0495     

0 0 11 = 11 1 2 Yrs 0 109 109  0 0109     

0 0 20 = 20 4 2Yrs 0 200 200  1 200     

3 4 54 = 61 26 8 Yrs 36 457 493  2 493     
 

1 82 4 4 62 260 8 1 10 10  0497 0506     

1 83 4 4 63 260 8 11 14 4  0507 0510     

1 84 4 4 64 260 8 15 22 8  0511 0518     

1 85 4 4 65 260 8 23 - 1  0519 -     

0 0 4 = 4 1 1 Yr. 0 23 23  1 23     

1 86 5 4 65 260 8 24 25 2  0520 0521     

1 87 5 4 66 260 8 26 33 8  0522 0529     

1 88 5 4 67 260 8 34 42 9  0530 0538     

1 89 5 4 68 260 8 43 45 3  0539 0541     

1 90 5 4 68 260 8 46* - 1/2  0542* -     

1 91 5 4 68 288 10 46* - 1/2  0542* -     

1 92 5 4 68 245 6 47 50 4  0543 0546     

1 93 5 4 69 245 6 51 59 9  0547 0555     

1 94 5 4 70 245 6 60 - 1  0556 -     

1 95 5 4 70 261 8 61 70 10  0557 0566     

1 96 5 4 71 261 8 71 76 6  0567 0572     

1 97 5 4 72 261 8 77 87 11  0573 0583     

1 98 5 4 73 261 8 88 91 4  0584 0587     

1 99 5 4 74 261 8 92 96 5  0588 0592     

1 100 5 4 75 261 8 97 100 4  0593 0596     

1 101 5 4 76 261 8 101 104 4  0597 0600     

1 102 5 4 77 261 8 105 112 4  0601 0608     

1 103 5 4 78 261 8 113 115 3  0609 0611     

1 104 5 4 79 261 8 116 125 10  0612 0621     

1 105 5 4 79 261 8 126 - 1  0622 -     

1 106 5 4 80 261 8 127 129 3  0623 0625     

1 107 5 4 80 246 8 130 134 5  0626 0630     

1 108 5 4 81 246 8 135 141 7  0631 0637     

1 109 5 4 82 246 8 142 147 6  0638 0643     

0 0 17 = 17 4 3 Yrs 0 84 124  0 91     

1 109 6 4 82 246 8 148 152 5  0644 0648     

1 110 6 4 83 246 8 153 162 10  0649 0658     

1 111 6 4 84 246 8 163 171 9  0659 0667     

1 112 6 4 85 246 8 172 175 4  0668 0671     

1 113 6 4 85 246 8 176* - 1/2  0672* -     

1 114 6 4 85 290 10 176* - 1/2  0672* -     

0 0 3 = 3 1 2 Yrs 0 29 29  0 29     

0 0 24 = 24 6 3Yrs 0 176 176  1 176     

3 4 78 = 85 32 10 Yr. 36 457 493  3 669     
 

… There exist in Qura’an 4 Aayat which were Revealed in 2 Separate Vahi … Of these, 2 are in An-Nisa … 

1 4 1. 46* 0542* 68 260 8 288 10 Surat: An-Nisa 2. 176* 0672* 85 246 8 290 10 

 


